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RAIL Rotterdam Maasvlakte » Neuss | Import RAIL Neuss » Rotterdam Maasvlakte | Export

Date Departure Date Departure

22.12.2024 Sunday ECT-Delta | HDP Il | APMT Il | RWG 22.12.2024 Sunday ECT-Delta | HDP Il | RWG

[MN/45171] INM/45171]

6:12.2024 day 6:12:2024 Thursday

8122024 Saturday 28.12.2024 Saturday APMT Il | EMX
[INM/45261] + ECT-Delta | HDP Il | RWG

29.12.2024 Sunday ECT-Delta | HDP Il | APMT Il | RWG 9422024 Sunday

[MN/45271]

03.04-20 day 03.04-20 Friday

04.94-20 Saturday 04.01.2025 Saturday APMT Il | EMX
INM/50161] + ECT-Delta | HDP Il | RWG

05.01.2025 Mondayl ECT-Delta | HDP Il | APMT Il | RWG 05.04-20 Serniag)

[MN/51171]

06.01.2025 Monday as scheduled 06.01.2024 Monday as scheduled
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BARGE Rotterdam Maasvlakte » Neuss | Import BARGE Neuss » Rotterdam Maasvlakte | Export

Date Departure Date Departure

20.12.2024 Friday ECT-Delta | Kramer 12.12.2024 Thursday APMT I |RWG |HPD II

21.12.2024 Saturday RWG | ECT-Delta | EMX | APMT I 23.12.2024 Monday ECT-Delta | Kramer

28.12.2024 Saturday RWG | ECT-Delta | EMX | APMT I 03.01.2025 Friday EMX|HPD Il | APMT I

03.01.2025 Friday ECT-Delta | Kramer 06.01.2025 Monday ECT-Delta | Kramer | HPD I | APMT Il

Between Christmas and New Year no hazardous cargo can be accepted.

BARGE Antwerp » Neuss | Import BARGE Neuss » Antwerp | Export
Date Departure Date Departure
19.12.2024 Thursday 869|913 1700 | 1718 | 1742 20.12.2024 Friday 869|913
26.12.2024 Thursday 869|913 1700|1718 | 1742 21.12.2024 Saturday 869|913 1700|1718 | 1742
29.12.2024 Sunday 869|913 | 1700 | 1718 | 1742 27/28.12.2024 | Friday/Saturday 869 |913| 1700|1718 | 1742
02.01.2025 Thursday 869|913 1700 | 1718 | 1742 02.01.2025 Thursday 170011718 11742
05.01.2024 Sunday 869|913 | 1700 | 1718 | 1742 03.01.2025 Friday 8691913

04.01.2025 Saturday 869|913 | 1700 | 1718 | 1742

Between Christmas and New Year no hazardous cargo can be accepted.

Contacts Customer Service | Booking Terminal Data

We kindly refer to the various terminal homepages of specific

Rotterdam sales.rotterdam@optimodal.eu cs.import.tm@optimodal.eu

+31 10 4943-922 +31 10 4943-913/-919 deep-sea terminals.
Neuss sales.neuss@optimodal.eu cs.export@optimodal.eu Neuss Trimodal GmbH, Tilsiter StraRe 15, 41460 Neuss
+49 2131 718995-602 +49 2131 718995-632/-633 www.neuss-trimodal.de
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